

ENAGIC INDIA KANGEN WATER PVT. LTD.

The Millenia Tower-B 4th Floor, Unit-401, No.1^2, Murphy Road, Ulsoor, Bangalore, 560008, Karnataka, India.

Tokurei Agreement (Form)

Agreement of Special Payment (Tokurei) Plan.

This agreement is made between the prospective Customer ('Applicant') and Enagic India Kangen Water Pvt.Ltd. ('Enagic India'). The applicant (details as mention below by applicant), hereby confirms this agreement and applicable condition in connection with the purchase of the products (Product details has mentioned below) of Enagic India through referral sponsoring distributor under Tokurei Agreement and plan. Applicant hereby agreed and confirms to offset product MRP price by adjusting the Applicants future margin against the referral sales. Applicant agrees to withhold his/her margin amount (consist per point)by Enagic India to purchase below mention product only by applicant.

Applicant in	ioi mauon.								
Applicant Name		Mr/Ms.							
PAN Card No.									
Contact Details		Ph Mail Id							
Communication									
Address		City	Stat	e			PIN		
Applying Product under		Tokurei Agreement: Kindly check Product Availability before applying and fill PA Form.							
Product Name		Leveluk JRII Leveluk ANESPA Leveluk SD501							
(Pls Tick any one only)		SD501 Platinum Leveluk K8 Leveluk Super501							
Withhold Margin details:									
Product Leveluk JR (Pls.Tick)		RII LevelukANESPA	LevelukSD501		SD501Platinum		Leveluk K8	LevelukSuper501	
Withhold Margin consist per point.	Rs.5000/	/- Rs.5000/-	Rs.5000/-		Rs.50	000/-	Rs.10000/-	Rs.10000/-	
	Refer	ral Sponsor	ponsor				6A Approval		
Name Mr/N	1s		Name Mr/Ms						
ID				ID					
Sign/-				Sign/-				_	
I hereby declare that the details furnished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I hereby certify that I have been furnished with a copy of, and have read, fully understood and am in agreement with the provisions of the Tokurei Agreement (Agreement of Special Payment) mentioned in "Policies & Procedures Handbook"									
(the "Handbook") of Enagic India Kangen Water Private Limited ("Enagic India"). Handbook. The terms of the Handbook are not contractual, and may be unilaterally amended, supplemented, revised or discontinued by Enagic India at any time without my prior consent. The Handbook, together with any amendments, modifications or restatements submitted to me by Enagic India shall constitute the exclusive terms and conditions applicable to my relationship with Enagic India.									
Customer Signature Date			Of	Office Use Only Rece			ed By Da	ate	
			-		_			_/_/	